City of Minneapolis Business Associations

Name

4t & Lake St Business
Association

38t and Chicago Business
Association

50th & France Business
Assn

Bloomington Cedar Lake
Commercial Assn

Bryn Mawr Neighborhood
Business Assn

Cedar Riverside Business
Association

Chicago-Lake Business
Association

East Downtown Council

Franklin Area Business
Association

Ward

Address

8

8.9

13

6,9

2,7

%Urban Ventures
3041 4t Ave S.
Mpls, MN 55408

Clo Bancroft Neighborhood
4120 17 Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55407

P.O. Box 24122
Edina, MN 55424-0122

1527 E. Lake Street
Mpls, MN 55407

286 Washburn Avenue N
Mpls, MN 55405

P.O. Box 141552
Mpls, MN 55454

%Chicago Lake Dental
2900 Chicago Ave S
Mpls, MN 55407-1322

Clo E.P. Atelier
609 S. 10th Street
Mpls., MN 55404

clo Franklin Street Bakery
1020 E. Franklin Avenue
Mpls, MN 55404

3137 Chicago Ave
Mpls, MN 55407

Officer/ Staff

Art Erickson

Kimberly
Hammock

Donna Sanders

Shonda Allen

David Burley

Judy Bourdeau

Julie Ingebretsen

Ted Muller

Karen Soderberg

Farooq Bhatty

Dr. David W.
Johnson Jr.

Tom Hayes

Shar Kanan

JoAnn Meyer

Natalia Pretelt

Title

President

President

Staff

Staff

President

Staff

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

President

President

President

President

Staff

Chair

Business
Organizer

Phone E-mail

612-638-1019
Fax: 612-822-2507
Art@urbanventures.org

612-724-5313 (Donna)

612-722-4817 (Shonda)

612-724-3694 Fax

Website — www.38thandchicago.org
dsanders@bancroftneighborhood.org

Shonda@ppna.org

www.50thandfrance.com

952-922-1524

763-765-2300 (Rosealee)

Fax 763-765-2329
director@50thandfrance.com

612-729-9333
Fax 612-729-1243
julie@ingebretsens.com

612-825-5100
Fax 612-728-7501
tedmuller@mmsprop.com

612-374-3613

Fax: 866-723-3592
Karen@brynmawrsoap.com
Website — www.bmnba.org

612-349-2215

Fax 612-904-1305
CRBA@cedarriverside.com

Website — www.cedarreiverside.com

612-823-2080
Fax 612-823-5777
ddsjohnson@aol.com

www.edcmpls.org

612-332-4000
shar@epatelier.com

612-871-3109
Fax 612-871-3286
joann@franklinstreetbakery.com

612-789-7337 x.10
npretelt@mccdmn.org



mailto:Art@urbanventures.org
http://www.38thandchicago.org/
mailto:dsanders@bancroftneighborhood.org
mailto:Shonda@ppna.org
http://www.50thandfrance.com/
mailto:director@50thandfrance.com
mailto:julie@ingebretsens.com
mailto:tedmuller@mmsprop.com
mailto:Karen@brynmawrsoap.com
http://www.bmnba.org/
mailto:CRBA@cedarriverside.com
http://www.cedarreiverside.com/
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http://www.edcmpls.org/
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mailto:jhaskard@hotmail.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Name

Hale, Page, Diamond Lake
Business Association

Hiawatha & Lake Business
Assn

Lake Street Council

Linden Hills Business
Association

Longfellow Business
Association

Loring Business
Association

Lyn-Lake Business
Association

Ward

11

6,9

6,89,

10

13

9,12

Address

5144 13 Ave S
Mpls, MN 55417

c/o Bituminous Roadways
2825 Cedar Avenue S
Minneapolis, MN 55407

919 E. Lake Street
Mpls, MN 55407

4264 Upton Avenue S.
Mpls, MN 55410

2727 - 26th Ave. S.
Mpls., MN 55406

P.0. Box 50291
Mpls., MN 55405

%Urban Works
2165-D Shenandoah Court
Mpls, MN 55447

% Valerie Powers
2632 Aldrich Ave S #3
Mpls, MN 55408-1307

Officer/Staff

Lisa Lohmann

Rosie Doege
Dryden

Kent Peterson

Elizabeth George

Joyce Wisdon

Mark Dwyer

Jon Swenson

Steve Krause
Scott Cramer

Ruth Romano

Sue Stenberg

Michael
McLaughlin

Larry Ludemann
Gregory Scott

Valerie Powers

Title

President

Community
Coordinator

Chair

President

Executive
Director

President

Contact
Person
Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Staff

President

Executive
Director

Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Admin
Coordinator

Phone E-mail

612-824-7707
www.rabbithood.com
hpdl@bitstream.net

612-990-0343
Fax 651-433-5008

rdd@frontiernet.net

612-721-2451
Petersonk@bitroads.com

www.lakestreetcouncil.org

612-822-0232
Fax 612-821-6219
jwisdom@Iakestreetcouncil.org

612-929-1200

Fax: 612-929-2890
fdlinden@aol.com

Website - www.linden-hills.com

612-929-1200

612-722-4529

Fax 612-724-1024
romono@Ilongfellow.org
Website:

www.longfellowbusinessassociation.

org

612-280-2582

FAX: 612-677-3526
LBA@URBANWORKS.com
www.LORINGDOWNTOWN.COM

612-280-2582
Fax: 612-677-3526
Michaelmc@urbanworks.com

Website — www.lyn-lake.org

www.lyn-lake.org

612-874-7044
FAX:612-874-7044
aldrichink@aol.com



http://www.rabbithood.com/
mailto:hpdl@bitstream.net
mailto:rdd@frontiernet.net
mailto:Peterson@bitroads.com
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http://www.linden-hills.com/
mailto:romono@longfellow.org
http://www.longfellowbusinessassociation.org/
http://www.longfellowbusinessassociation.org/
http://www.loringdowntown.com/
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Name

American Assoc. of
Microbusinesses

Morningside Business
Association

Nicollet Ave Business
Association

Nicollet/East Harriet
Business Association

Nicollet-Lake Business
Association

Northeast Mpls. Chamber
of Commerce

Northwest Mpls Business
Association

Old St Anthony Association

d/bla
The Historical Northeast
Business Association

Seward Civic & Commerce
Association

Ward

13

8,10
11,13

6,8,10

1,3

3,4

~

9

Address

3900 Main Street NE
Columbia Heights, MN 55421

3401 W. 44t Street
Mpls, MN 55410

125 W. Broadway Ave
Mpls, MN 55403

3754 Pleasant Ave S #101
Mpls, MN 55409

Clo Valerie Powers
2632 Aldrich Ave S #3
Mpls, MN 55408-1307

2535 Central Ave. NE,
Mpls., MN 55418

PO Box 11362
Mpls., MN 55411

cl/o Surdyk’s
303 E. Hennepin
Mpls, MN 55414

%Seward Redesign
2323 E. Franklin Ave
Mpls, MN 55406

Officer/Staff

Bonnie Stanley

Rick Anderson

Mark Rhode

Don Gerberding

Matthew Perry

Joanna
Hallstrom

Ken Dallman

Valerie Powers

Tony Anastasia

Yulanda Williams

Vivienne
Williamson

Amy Luesebrink
Margaret
McDonald

Lynne Surdyk

Jim Welna

Mary Gaytan

Title

President

President

Staff

Chair

President

Staff

Chair

Admin
Coordinator

Chair

Staff

President

Staff

President

Staff

President

Staff

Phone E-mail

612-721-4249

763-208-9119

FAX: 763-226-2393

Website — www.americanmicrobiz.org
info@americanmicrobiz.org

612-922-1676
Fax: 612-922-9330

mrrhode@aol.com

612-872-7772
Fax 612-872-7667
don@mastermn.com

612-823-5980
mattp@pobox.com

612-823-5980 x.3
jlhallstrom@gmail.com

Website — www.nicolletlake.org

612-874-7044
aldrichink@aol.com

612-378-0050
Fax 612-378-8870
www.nemplschamber.org

612-370-9141
Fax 612-370-9195
ywilliams@minneapolischamber.org

612-529-8744
Fax 763-561-2525 or 612-529-2880

763-561-1616
aluesebrink@aol.com

612-379-3232

Fax 612-379-7511
Isurdyk@surdyks.com

Website -
www.northeastminneapolis.com

Jimace817@aol.com

612-338-8729 x.101

Fax 612-399-0739
www.sewardredesign.org
mary@sewardredesign.org
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mailto:aluesebrink@aol.com
mailto:lsurdyk@surdyks.com
http://www.northeastminneapolis.com/
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

Name

South Chicago Avenue
Business Alliance

Southeast Business
Association

South Hennepin Business
Association

Stadium Village
Commercial Association

Warehouse District
Business Association

West Broadway Business
and Area Coalition

32. Whittier Business Assn

Updated 7/11/07

Ward

6

8,11

7,10

3,5

Address

809 E. 48t Street
Mpls, MN 55417

PO Box 14747
Mpls, MN 55414

%Urban Works
2165-D Shenandoah Court
Mpls, MN 55447

P.0. Box 3973
Mpls., MN 55403

%Urban Works
2165-D Shenandoah Court
Mpls, MN 55447

PO Box 14738
Mpls, MN 55414

322 1st Ave N Lower level
Mpls, MN 55401

1119 West Broadway Ave.
Minneapolis, MN 55411

10 East 25t Street
Mpls, MN 55404

Officer/Staff Title
Dr. Joyce President
Tesarek
Dawn Gagne President
Michael Executive
McLaughlin Director
Sonja Hayden President
Michael Executive
McLaughlin Director
Jim Rosvold President
Joanne Kaufman  Executive

Director
Sue Bonin President
Matt Halley President
Gwen Chandler- Staff
Rhivers

Erica Christ President

Marian Staff

Biehn

Phone E-mail

612-827-5646
Fax 612-827-5647
www.48chicago.com

dpitheon@quest.net

612-280-2582
Fax: 612-677-3526
Michaelmc@urbanworks.com

612-374-8049

612-280-2582
Fax: 612-677-3526
Michaelmc@urbanworks.com

612-623-3634

Jim 612-368-4959

Website - www.stadiumvillage.com
nerp@dinnaken.com
jim@campuspizza.com

612- 334-3131

Fax 341-0417
wdba@mplswarehouse.com
www.mplswarehouse.com

612-521-9293 X. 101

Fax 612-521-9293
www.westbroadway.org
mhalley@cookiecart.org
612-750-6978
gcrconsulting@msn.com

612-871-7756

Fax 612-871-0650

Website -
www.whittierbusiness.org
marian@whittieralliance.org
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